Screws M8x45 (plain head) +
nut and washer

BAR SUPPORT
COD.68005

CROSSBAR

SCREWS 10X25 HEXAGONAL HEAD

Snap lock
Screw M10xeD
Plote

—_
_
hook

snap lock to
the plate

POST C0D.68193 |

=—CHAIN SUPPORT

~— SOCKETS C0D.689|

UPPER SUPPORT
COD.68006

LIST OF COMPONENTS

n°® 20 screws M10 x 25 (hexagonal head)
n°® 20 washer diam.10

n°® 4 screws M8x45 (plain head)
n°® 4 washer diam. 8

n° 4 nut M8

n°® 60 screws 3.9x25

n° 60 nylon fastens

n°® 4 posts

n°® 2 crossbar

n° 4 sockets

n°® 4 upper support

n°® 4 chain support

n° 4 bar support

n° 2 chain with snap-hook

(|
H

1=
e

VIVISPORT

attrezzature sportive

FUTSAL GOAL SET

Art. 6816

Tolleranza su quotazioni pari a +1 -0 mm.
Controllo qualita ogni 50 pezzi.

Aggiornamento /]
0 0 Pagina:

Questo disegno & di proprietd della Vivisport S.rl. E' vietata la riproduzione totale o parziale senza autorizazione.




